



PARTS IDENTIFICATION				
#	QTY	DESCRIPTION	# MANARAS	REV
8	2	FLANGED BEARING 5/8 C10-22F*3	BEARING005	.
95	1	KEYWAY 3/16 x 3/4	KW010	A
19	2	LIMIT SHAFT LOCK NUT 5/8-24	NUT015	.
20	2	FLAT WASHER 5/8	WASHER014	.
21	1	CLUTCH SPRING 5/8	SPRING009	.
22	1	SPRING PIN 3/16 X 1 1/2 MBK	PIN007	.
23	1	CLUTCHPLATE 5/8	CLUTCHPLATE004	C
24	1	SHAFT MJ, MJH 5/8-24 UNEF 11" KW	SHAFT034	G
26	1	CL.PAD 5/8x4x0.1"	CLUTCHPAD005	.
27	1	7X5/8 5L/B MACH	PULLEY020	C
29	1	V-BELT 4L360	VBELT4L360	.
32	2	COLLAR 5/8	COLLAR004	.
87	1	SPROCKET 41B9x5/8 KO 2 SS	SPR41B9X5/8	.
77	4	SET SCREW 5/16-18 x 5/16	SCREW003	.
78	2	SET SCREW 1/4-20 x 5/16	SCREW001	.

**HOW TO ORDER  
REPAIR PARTS**

**DEVANCO CANADA**

19192 HAY ROAD, UNIT Q  
SUMMERSTOWN, ON K0C 2E0

TOLL FREE: 855-931-3334  
www.devancocanada.com

**WHEN ORDERING REPAIR PARTS  
PLEASE SUPPLY THE  
FOLLOWING INFORMATION:**

- ✓ PART NUMBER
- ✓ DESCRIPTION
- ✓ MODEL NUMBER

**For more information:  
www.devancocanada.com  
or call toll free at 855-931-3334**

*MJH CLUTCH SHAFT KIT - OLD*